6:30-8:30
a.m.

8:45

9:30
11:00
11:45

12:00

12:45 p.m.

2:00
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FRIDAY, JUNE 4, 2010

Breakfast

Community Gathers
Hymn, Prayer
Welcome

Opening formalities

Drawing Together
Presidential Address
Announcements

Noon Watch

Lunch

Mid-Day Eucharist (Optional)

Introduction of worship at
General Synod

Call for Nominations for
Prolocutor
Resolutions for 2" Reading

Dockside - Red Dot
Student Centre Café — Blue
Dot

Campus Map #4 & #10

The Tower
Plenary Hall
Campus Map #1

Dockside - Red Dot
Student Centre Café — Blue
Dot

Campus Map #4 & #10

Canadian Martyrs Church
(Campus Map #11)

The Tower

Plenary Hall
Campus Map #1

See p.2

Diocesan Groups

Diocesan Groups

Galley Groups
Galley Groups

Diocesan Groups
for the afternoon



2:30

3:30

5:00

7:00

8:45
9:00

Report of Vision 2019 Task
Group

Governance Working Group

Announcements

Dinner

Nominations for Prolocutor
Close

Governance Continued
Resolutions

Compline
Social

Convening Circular
Report #019 GS 2010

Convening Circular
Report #011
Resolutions

Dockside - Red Dot
Student Centre Café — Blue
Dot

Campus Map #4 & #10

The Tower
Plenary Hall
Campus Map #1

Sponsored by the Council
of the North

Gorsebrook Lounge
Campus Map #10

Diocesan Groups
for the Evening

NOTE: Coffee and Tea are available in the Courtside Lounge one floor above the Plenary Hall.

AO01l6
A017
A018
A026
A042
A019
A027
A028
A041
A029
A030
A031

RESOLUTIONS FOR FRIDAY, JUNE 4

A031
A052
A057
Al191
A192
A193
A032

Deadline for receipt of resolutions is noon on Monday, June 7, 2010






