

FRIDAY, JUNE 4, 2010

6:30 – 8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	Dockside - Red Dot Student Centre Café – Blue Dot Campus Map #4 & #10	
8:45	Community Gathers Hymn, Prayer Welcome Opening formalities	The Tower Plenary Hall Campus Map #1	Diocesan Groups
9:30	Drawing Together		Diocesan Groups
11:00 11:45	Presidential Address Announcements Noon Watch		Galley Groups Galley Groups
12:00	Lunch	Dockside - Red Dot Student Centre Café – Blue Dot Campus Map #4 & #10	
12:45 p.m.	Mid-Day Eucharist (Optional)	Canadian Martyrs Church (Campus Map #11)	
2:00	Introduction of worship at General Synod	The Tower Plenary Hall Campus Map #1	Diocesan Groups for the afternoon
	Call for Nominations for Prolocutor		
	Resolutions for 2 nd Reading	See p. 2	

2:30	Report of Vision 2019 Task Group	Convening Circular Report #019 GS 2010	
3:30	Governance Working Group	Convening Circular Report #011 Resolutions	
	Announcements		
5:00	Dinner	Dockside - Red Dot Student Centre Café – Blue Dot Campus Map #4 & #10	
7:00	Nominations for Prolocutor Close		
	Governance Continued	The Tower	Diocesan Groups
	Resolutions	Plenary Hall	for the Evening
		Campus Map #1	
8:45	Compline		
9:00	Social	Sponsored by the Council of the North Gorsebrook Lounge Campus Map #10	

NOTE: Coffee and Tea are available in the Courtside Lounge one floor above the Plenary Hall.

RESOLUTIONS FOR FRIDAY, JUNE 4 Deadline for receipt of resolutions is noon on Monday, June 7^{th} , 2010

A016	A031
A017	A052
A018	A057
A026	A191
A042	A192
A019	A193
A027	A032
A028	
A041	
A029	
A030	
A031	